PINET

ABHEBBARES, STEIGENDES SCHARNIER
AUSEDELSTAHL

14-1-3886

In den Stift integrierte Rampe ermdglicht automatisches Schlief3en durch Schwerkraft.

A 80 mm

Ausfihrung Typ2


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Edelstahl 1.4301
2169
80 mm

3 mm

14-1-3886




